
Confession at St. Mary's
During Lent - 2024

Tuesday Friday Saturday
4:30 pm - 5:30 pm 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm 3:00pm - 4:00 pm

Friday, February 16, 2024 Saturday, February 17, 2024

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024 Saturday, February 24, 2024

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 Saturday, March 2, 2024

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024 Saturday, March 9, 2024

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Friday, March 15, 2024 Saturday, March 16, 2024

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Friday, March 22, 2024 Saturday, March 23, 2024



Adoration 
& Divine Mercy

Monday to Saturday

9:30 am – 10:30 am

This Photo by Unknown author is licensed under CC BY.

https://myingodwetrust.blogspot.com/2016/04/the-abcs-of-divine-mercy.html
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/3.0/


Eucharistic Revival
5:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Session 2 Who is Jesus?

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Session 3 am I saved?

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Session 4 Why a Church?

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Session 5 God is with us

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Session 6 The Story of the Eucharist

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Session 7 Bread for the Journey
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